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SLALOM GIGANTE
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West

RITTEN SPORT

SKI' ALPIN

POS NUM
PETT
1 12
1 108
2 47
3 100
5 &3
7 35
1 78
2 14
2 74
5 9
6 83
7 8
1 41
5 86
6 25
6 36
8 23
9 34
3 75
4 44
4 9
7 112
9 19
17 61
2 97
6 113
9 102
11 43
14 103
18 63
5 99
11 20
13 93
14 92
15 95
15 6
3 10
10 39
13 117
21 126
23 28

NUM
CODICE

70480
66172
72032
67645
695783
657436

65075
662598
65338
70949
69293
679256

70149
65748
681040
665025
681041
73224

65885
664451
64798
65257
71142
71776

65786
67603
65210
672226
750304
727023

659107
697541

66975
664903
664884
664905

72748
72717
68370
69152
72503

19-01-2025 / Renon/Ritten

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 00435 AMAT SARNTAL
WENTER HEISS Letizia Sophie
FISCHNALLER Philipp
STUEFER Fabian
PLIEGER Julian
GRUBER Paul
THALER Jakob

2 02808 RIFFIAN KUENS
SCHROTT Eva
HENZ Anna Theresa
UNTERWEGER Theresa
UNTERTHURNER Marie
LAIMER Noemi
PANDOLFI Lia

3 00377 SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
PRANTL Samuel
TRAFOIER Lena
GAMPER Hannah
STAFFLER Simon
BERGER Anna
LAIMER Jacob

4 00256 ASV PRAD RAIFFE
TELSER Amelie
WITTMER Laurin
JACCOND Christel
TELSER Timmy
STECK Eva
GAMPER Simon

5 01018 ASV TSCHERMS
VERDORFER Dennis
LOGUERCIO Dominik
SCHNITZER David
KOENIGSRAINER Samuel
FERGUSON Jarred
STROBL Nico

6 00489 RITTEN SPORT
GIUBBILEI Max
ZISCHG Pauline
PRANTNER Katharina
MARCHESAN Sara
BARCHETTI Sara
MESSNER Jolina

7 01147 SC KALTERN
MORANDELL Natalie
GIACOMUZZI David
GIACOMUZZI Manuel
HANNI Raphael
KOFLER Viktoria

PUNTI

240.00
195.22
250.04
211.71
297.04
247.05

230.05
256.43
210.69
241.36
237.19
269.28

216.94
238.19
330.59
234.11
317.57
255.18

229.19
277.58
302.85
268.14
298.18
330.02

219.02
273.51
264.74
250.09
267.16
339.50

243.29
299.85
330.63
325.43
373.36
287.87

238.55
251.57
285.81
354.85
373.36

ANNO

2011
2009
2011
2010
2011
2012

2009
2011
2009
2011
2010
2012

2011
2009
2011
2012
2011
2012

2009
2011
2009
2009
2011
2011

2009
2010
2009
2012
2009
2011

2010
2011
2009
2009
2010
2012

2012
2012
2010
2010
2012

com

E22E2 PE2EEE 222 E2E E2P2EXE E2EERE O2RERRZ

22232

COD.

00435
00435
00435
00435
00435
00435

02808
02808
02808
02808
02808
02808

00377
00377
00377
00377
00377
00377

00256
00256
00256
00256
00256
00256

01018
01018
01018
01018
01018
01018

00489
00489
00489
00489
00489
00489

01147
01147
01147
01147
01147

SOCIETA’

421
AMAT SARNTAL
AMAT SARNTAL
AMAT SARNTAL
AMAT SARNTAL
AMAT SARNTAL
AMAT SARNTAL

381
KUENS
KUENS
KUENS
KUENS
KUENS
KUENS

RIFFIAN
RIFFIAN
RIFFIAN
RIFFIAN
RIFFIAN
RIFFIAN

286
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN

239
ASV PRAD RAIFFE
ASV PRAD RAIFFE
ASV PRAD RAIFFE
ASV PRAD RAIFFE
ASV PRAD RAIFFE
ASV PRAD RAIFFE

204
ASV TSCHERMS
ASV TSCHERMS
ASV TSCHERMS
ASV TSCHERMS
ASV TSCHERMS
ASV TSCHERMS

139
RITTEN SPORT
RITTEN SPORT
RITTEN SPORT
RITTEN SPORT
RITTEN SPORT
RITTEN SPORT

124
SC KALTERN
SC KALTERN
SC KALTERN
SC KALTERN
SC KALTERN

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
2'17.49 100
2'12.29 100
2'19.32 80
2'13.46 60
2'22.35 45
2'23.50 36
2'17.73 100
2'17.72 80
2'19.43 80
2'22.71 45
2'22.49 40
2'25.34 36
2'15.91 100
2'22.45 45
2'24.83 40
2'22.36 40
2'25.47 32
2'23.57 29
2'19.76 60
2'20.61 50
2'21.57 50
2'15.41 36
2'25.70 29
2'27.18 14
2'12.81 80
2'14.98 40
2'16.55 29
2'25.21 24
2'20.32 18
2'28.62 13
2'14.81 45
2'26.04 24
2'29.47 20
2'31.59 18
2'43.37 16
22713 16
2'19.87 60
2'24.94 26
2'19.55 20
2'27.23 10
2'32.75 8
GC/1
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POS NUM  NUM

PETT CODICE

4 107 68808
8 80 671523
13 13 671533
8 38 666940
12 90 673341
19 121 67330
22 60 676923
27 33 666935
10 89 674698
11 82 685311
20 115 674816
21 62 677218
3 48 71296
23 124 658880
4 4 681461
19 59 725148
10 109 65731
12 114 63979
10 3 660734
16 15 673191
11 104 67364
16 52 663505
7 77 69823
12 21 670788
30 65 690196
12 45 686599
14 55 678715
29 32 683713
24 16 662131
26 29 662104

19-01-2025 / Renon/Ritten

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

8 00304 ASC HAFLING
MAGNATO Edoardo
GUFLER Matilde
THEINER Lea

9 00253 SC JOCHGRIMM
KERSCHBAUMER Michl
TERLETH Emma
KERER Adam Toni
MOSER David
ZUCHRISTIAN Emmi

10 00884 ASV EPPAN SKI
LEIMEGGER Mara
OBERRAUCH Kathrin
MEDERLE Thomas
MERANER Emil

PUNTI

256.05
248.29
243.18

239.11
298.19
299.63
322.73

290.61
274.03
275.97
337.84

11 03552 SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL

PICHLER Tommy
MARTH Jannick

271.35
331.30

12 00169 VINSCHGER OBERLAND

SAGMEISTER Eva
OBERHOFER David

200.00
322.53

13 00077 SPORTCLUBMERANO

TSCHURTSCHENTHALER Kai
KOFLER Jeremiah David

14 00363 DEUTSCHNOFEN
MITTERMAIR Franziska
OBKIRCHER Emma

15 00585 ASC PASSEIER
PLONER David
TOLLO Marcel

16 00347 ASC EGGEN
MAJOR Madeleine

17 00516 AS MERANO
AZZALIl Sofia
BERTOLI Manuel

18 00196 ASC SCHENNA
THALER Florian

19 00198 ASD SENALES
GEISER Elia
SPECHTENHAUSER Chiara

20 00770 ASV AUER ORA
STIMPFL Nives
KOMPATSCHER Lia

ESPOSTA ORE:

252.21
274.31

290.39
272.88

257.74
294.88

263.92

299.86
378.91

205.14

306.12
392.30

292.72
376.61

ANNO

2010
2010
2012

2012
2010
2010
2011
2012

2010
2010
2009
2011

2011
2010

2012
2012

2009
2009

2011
2012

2010
2011

2010

2011
2012

2012

2011
2012

2012
2012

17.10

com
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S

AA

AA

AA

AA

COD.

00304
00304
00304

00253
00253
00253
00253
00253

00884
00884
00884
00884

03552
03552

00169
00169

00077
00077

00363
00363

00585
00585

00347

00516
00516

00196

00198
00198

00770
00770

SOCIETA'

102
ASC HAFLING
ASC HAFLING
ASC HAFLING

79

SC JOCHGRIMM
SC JOCHGRIMM
SC JOCHGRIMM
SC JOCHGRIMM
SC JOCHGRIMM

71
ASV EPPAN SKI
ASV EPPAN SKI
ASV EPPAN SKI
ASV EPPAN SKI

68

SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL
SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL

62

VINSCHGER OBERLAND
VINSCHGER OBERLAND

48
SPORTCLUBMERANO
SPORTCLUBMERANO

LY
DEUTSCHNOFEN
DEUTSCHNOFEN

39
ASC PASSEIER
ASC PASSEIER

36
ASC EGGEN

23
AS MERANO
AS MERANO

22
ASC SCHENNA

20
ASD SENALES
ASD SENALES

12
ASV AUER ORA
ASV AUER ORA

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
2'14.71 50
2'23.33 32
2'26.90 20
2'23.52 32
2'27.77 22
224.74 12
2'30.35 9
2'40.80 4
2'25.31 26
2'27.42 24
2'27.07 11
2'30.08 10
2'20.42 60
2'28.59 8
2'22.16 50
2'28.66 12
2'16.85 26
2'17.75 22
2'25.95 26
2'28.11 15
2'17.51 24
2'26.20 15
2'22.54 36
2'26.45 22
2'41.02 1
2'25.24 22
2'25.33 18
2'42.23 2
2'32.76 7
2'34.64 5
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